



\$~6(Appellate-2020 list)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 1011/2019, CM APPL. 10073/2020 and CM APPL.
34356/2021

SHAH MOHAMMAD Appellant

Through: Attendance not given

versus

TALAT MUNIR & ANR Respondents

Through: Attendance not given

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **04.04.2022**

1. Owing to paucity of time the matter could not be taken up today.

2. Re-notify on 2nd August, 2022.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

APRIL 4, 2022

r.bararia