



\$~21(Appellate Side - 2020 List)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 1011/2019, CM APPL. 10073/2020 & CM APPL.
34356/2021

SHAH MOHAMMAD

..... Appellant

Through:

versus

TALAT MUNIR & ANR

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

06.04.2022

1. Owing to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.

2. Accordingly, re-notify on 12th September, 2022.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

APRIL 6, 2022

SS