



\$~3(Appellate)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 1011/2019 & CM APPL. 10073/2020, CM APPL.
34356/2021

SHAH MOHAMMAD Appellant

Through: Mr. F. Hasan, Adv.

versus

TALAT MUNIR & ANR Respondents

Through: Ms. Radhika Goel, Adv. for R-1
Mr.Sarvesh Chowdhary, Mr.Sumit Srivastava
and Ms.Jyotirmay Vaseshtt, Advs. for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **02.08.2022**

List before the Joint Registrar on 5th August, 2022, the date already fixed, to decide CM 34356/2021, whereafter the matter may be placed before the Court at the appropriate stage.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

AUGUST 2, 2022/kr