



\$~52 to 54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 779/2019 and CM APPL. 38692/2019

DHAPO DEVIAppellant

Through: Mr. Zubair Ahmed, Advocate.

versus

SHAH MOHAMMAD & ANRRespondents

Through: Mr. Faiyaz Hasan, Mr. Nadeem Khan
and Mr. Neerav Anand, Advocates for R1.

Mr. Vipul Goel, Advocate for R2.

53

+ RFA 1011/2019 and CM APPL. 10073/2020

SHAH MOHAMMADAppellant

Through: Mr. Faiyaz Hasan, Mr. Nadeem Khan
and Mr. Neerav Anand, Advocates.

versus

TALAT MUNIR & ANRRespondents

Through: Mr. Vipul Goel, Advocate for R1.

54

+ RFA 796/2019 and CM APPL. 39606/2019

TALAT MUNIRAppellant

Through: Mr. Vipul Goel, Advocate.

versus

SHAH MOHAMMED & ANR.Respondents

Through: Mr. Faiyaz Hasan, Mr. Nadeem Khan
and Mr. Neerav Anand, Advocates for R1.



CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER
% 04.02.2025

List on 08.05.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 4, 2025/YA

RFA 779/2019 and connected matter

Page 2 of 2